39245 and Email ID is lnfo@ksotca.ln.' dated. August 21, 2025. has cerofied that sulflcient rewurces are 
available vnth me Acquirtr, and !or lullilfing !heir Offe1 obligations in lull. 

8. The maximum conslderatlOfl payable by !Ile Acqulter to acquire up 10 1,65.14.290 (One Crore Sooy-Ave 
Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred And Ninety) Equity Sl\afes, representing 26% (1\venty Six PercenJ) 
ol the Emerging Voting Share Capital ol lhe Target Company at !he Olfer Price ol f 10.00/· (Rupee Ten Only) 
per Offer Share, assuming full acceptance of the Ofler aggregating 10 f 16,51,42,900/· (Rupees Sixteen